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Precinct

County

Washington County

City of Hartford D1 W1-5, 31,
32,34

Washington County - Total
County - Total

Registered
Voters

2,694

2,694
2,694

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Washington County
February 19, 2019
Unofficial - Final Results

Cards Cast

117

117
117
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City of Hartford - Alderperson District 1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Washington County

City of Hartford D1 W1-5, 31,
32,34

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

117

117

117

Precinct

County

Washington County
City of Hartford D1 W1-5, 31,

32,34

Washington County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joseph Fulop

34

34

34

29.82%

29.82%

29.82%

Erin Wilk

48

48

48

42.11%

42.11%

42.11%

Todd Bultman

31

31

31

27.19%

27.19%

27.19%
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0.88% 114
0.88% 114
0

0

0.88% 114



