Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Washington County
February 19, 2019
Unofficial - Final Results

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast		
County				
Washington County				
City of Hartford D1 W1-5, 31, 32, 34	2,694	117		
Washington County - Total	2,694	117		
County - Total	2,694	117		

Page: 2 of 2 2/19/2019 8:34:21 PM

City of Hartford - Alderperson District 1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Joseph Fulop		Erin Wilk		Todd Bultman		Write-in		Total Votes
County		County									
Washington County		Washington County									
City of Hartford D1 W1-5, 31, 32, 34	117	City of Hartford D1 W1-5, 31, 32, 34	34	29.82%	48	42.11%	31	27.19%	1	0.88%	114
Washington County - Total	117	Washington County - Total	34	29.82%	48	42.11%	31	27.19%	1	0.88%	114
Cumulative		Cumulative									
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0		0		0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0		0
County - Total	117	County - Total	34	29.82%	48	42.11%	31	27.19%	1	0.88%	114